
F NAME L NAME CITY STATE Horse TIME $ WON
6 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 21.79 12.00$                   
4 Cole Baas MAQUOKETA IA Fonzie 25.128 7.00$                     
2 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 27.236 5.00$                     
1 Karysn Young Ackley IA Jack 29.199 1.00$                     
3 Brylee Kline Hampton IA Honey 37.017 1.00$                     
5 Bernadine Rozenboom Bussey IA Speedy 42.440 1.00$                     

11/16/19 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
6 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.581 1d-1 217.00$      

57 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.604 1d-2 163.00$      
58 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.663 1d-3 109.00$      
59 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.709 1d-4 54.00$         
67 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.744
71 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.810
62 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.826

1 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 14.852
31 Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 14.852
44 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Highbrow Amy 14.859
63 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My cats easy money 14.892
14 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.897
19 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 14.933

7 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.963
54 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 14.974
36 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 14.979
15 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.023
61 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 15.036
27 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 15.047
38 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.244 2d-1 186.00$      

4 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.274 2d-2 140.00$      
46 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.292 2d-3 93.00$         
66 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.351 2d-4 47.00$         
39 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Reds Fast Cash 15.387
49 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 15.387
70 Jessica Travis Murray IA Monster Perks 15.456
50 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.480
12 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 15.494
37 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.501
68 Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.517
25 Hannah Rasmussen Belmond IA JRC Cactus Cody 15.523
32 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guyz 15.578
34 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.587 3d-1 124.00$      
69 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 15.589 3d-2 93.00$         
16 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 15.623 3d-3 62.00$         

8 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.663 3d-4 31.00$         
72 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA WhichHorseWas That 15.724
60 Savannah Kamp Peps Tender Mist 15.827
10 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.865
48 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 15.973
47 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.990
29 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.081 4d-1 93.00$         
41 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 16.092 4d 2/3 58.00$         
65 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 16.092 4d 2/4 58.00$         
21 Braxtin Lyma Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 16.166 4d-4 23.00$         
64 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Spanky 16.184

9 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Whiskey 16.356
5 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.436

22 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 16.460
43 McKayla Denio Iowa Falls IA Koda 16.596
24 Denise Burnett Rudd IA Long Shot Lover 16.617
56 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.730
55 Laura Kurth Nevada IA Pawnee 16.778
30 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.798
73 Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.813

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 11/16/19



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 11/16/19

28 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 17.302
23 Brittany Hahn Greene IA Rail 17.548
18 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dashin Lalani 21.520
17 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 914.741
74 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 915.622
13 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge, IA Sweeping Up The Dust 921.542

1,551.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ WON
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Kat 14.940 1d-1 93.00$             
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.023 1d-2 56.00$             
Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 15.047 1d-3 37.00$             
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.351
Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.480
Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.517
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.587
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.865

Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 15.965 2d-1 67.00$             
Braxtin Lyma Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 16.166 2d-2 44.00$             

Audri Oldenburger Aplington IA Peaches 17.004 3d-1 37.00$             
Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 17.175 3d-2 22.00$             
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Godiva 17.566 3d-3 15.00$             
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.630
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 18.203
Maddie Mausehund Mitchell IA Carmela 18.264
Hannah Sunnes Riceville IA BJs Lucky Lil Bandit 18.524
Maddie Mausehund Mitchell IA Dixie 19.013
Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Buttons 20.410
Taylor Frischmeyer Reinbeck IA Moonshine 21.395
Maddie Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.712
Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 918.194

371.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 11/16/19 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.581 1d-1 88.00$          
Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.604 1d-2 53.00$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.663 1d-3 35.00$          
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.709
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My cats easy money 14.892
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 14.974
Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.244
Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.292
JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 15.387
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guyz 15.578

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 15.589 2d-1 53.00$          
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 15.623 2d-2 32.00$          
Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.663 2d-3 21.00$          
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 16.092
Savannah Kamp Peps Tender Mist 16.221

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.730 3d-1 35.00$          
Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.813 3d-2 21.00$          
Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 17.302 3d-3 14.00$          
Megan Swanson Reinbeck IA Lady. 30.081
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 914.674
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 915.291
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 917.586

352.00$        

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 11/16/19 | ADULT 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Reds Fast Cash 15.387 1d-1 38.00$          
Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 15.973
Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.990
Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 16.460 2d-1 26.00$          
Tasia Behnke MuscatinIA Dashin Lalani 21.520

#N/A 64.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday 11/16/19 | FUTURITY 2D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
11 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 21.630 1d-1 83.00$            
10 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Scooby Powered 22.530 1d-2 62.00$            

4 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 24.012 2d-1 42.00$            
3 Denise Burnett Rudd IA Long Shot Lover 24.431 2d-2 21.00$            
2 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 25.382

12 Maddie MausehunMitchell IA Dixie 27.154
7 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My cats easy money 27.840
1 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 28.101
9 Hannah Sunnes Riceville IA BJs Lucky Lil Bandit 31.107
6 Heather Funte Osage IA Carmella 32.921
5 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 99.999

13 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 927.150
8 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 941.416

208.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday 11/16/19 | OPEN POLES



F NAME L NAME CITY ST Horse TIME $ WON
5 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 20.514 12.00$                   
1 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 23.132 7.00$                     
4 Cole Baas MAQUOKETA IA Fonzie 23.708 5.00$                     
2 Karysn Young Ackley IA Jack 25.525 1.00$                     
7 Michael Gorham Chevy 37.693 1.00$                     
6 Bernadine Rozenboom Bussey IA Speedy 40.459 1.00$                     

11/17/19 JACKPOT JUNKIE PEE WEE



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
43 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.231 1d-1 194.00$      
6 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.284 1d-2 146.00$      

44 Tacie Overturf Ames IA Surrender The Cash 14.476 1d-3 97.00$        
37 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.503 1d-4 49.00$        
41 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.648
46 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.710
13 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.733 2d-1 16.00$        
53 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.787 2d-2 125.00$      
10 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.907 2d-3 83.00$        
7 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.908 2d-4 42.00$        

58 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guyz 14.912
34 Jen Conrad Madrid Ia StreakinFlashDee 14.973
56 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.978
26 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 15.008
30 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.113
12 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.171
59 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 15.204
2 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.209

48 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.223
33 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 15.241 3d-1 111.00$      
22 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Begging For Money 15.429 3d-2 83.00$        
64 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 15.497 3d-3 55.00$        
32 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 15.545 3d-4 28.00$        
39 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.582
52 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.591
27 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Highbrow Amy 15.701
24 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 15.828 4d-1 83.00$        
65 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.841 4d-2 62.00$        
17 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 16.016 4d-3 42.00$        
20 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz 16.078 4d-4 21.00$        
23 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Red Fast Cash 16.209
16 McKayla Denio Iowa Falls IA Koda 16.262
60 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 16.380
8 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.511

49 Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.895
28 Brody Peters IA Trigger 17.737
40 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 19.626
45 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 19.692
18 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dashin Lalani 22.702
5 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 888.888

25 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 888.888
51 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.256
42 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 914.614
1 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 914.823

62 Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 914.850
61 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Whiskey 915.310
36 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 915.621

Jackpot Junkie OPEN 4D | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 11/17/19



21 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 915.663
57 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 916.201
3 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 916.620

31 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 917.045
14 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Spanky 917.979
15 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchmans EZ Jet 999.999
47 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA WhichHorseWas That SCR

1,237.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $WON $ Won
Cheyenne Lyman IA Roses Gray Roo 14.572 1D-1 82.00$     

Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.907 1D-2 49.00$     
Braxtin Lyman IA Moon Run Elvis 14.929 1D-3 33.00$     
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.978

Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.171
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.223
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.275

Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.023 2D-1 49.00$     
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz 16.078 2D-2 30.00$     
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Godiva 16.549 2D-3 20.00$     

Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.089 3D-1 33.00$     
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.352 3D-2 22.00$     
Abbie Gorham New Providence IA Chevy 17.530 3D-3 13.00$     

Grethcen Gorham New Providence IA Dutches 19.510
Jada Conrad T Knick Nap Zip 23.317

Maddie Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.256
Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Kat 915.082

Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 915.663
#N/A 331.00$  
#N/A
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday, 11/17/19 | Youth 3D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.231 1D-1 67.00$     
Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.284 1D-1 45.00$     

Tacie Overturf Ames IA Surrender The Cash 14.476
JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.503
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.648
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.710
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.733

Jen Conrad Madrid Ia StreakinFlashDee 14.973
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 15.545 2D-1 40.00$     

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.591 2D-2 27.00$     
Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.841
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 16.004
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.511 3D-1 27.00$     

Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.895 3D-2 18.00$     
Brody Peters IA Trigger 17.737

#N/A 224.00$  
#N/A

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 11/17/19 | ADULT 3D



Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | SUNDAY 11/17/19 | FUTURITY 2D
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ WON

Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.582 1D-1 48.00$             
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Red Fast Cash 16.209

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dashin Lalani 22.702 2D-1 19.00$             
67.00$             

#N/A



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
2 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 21.624 1d-1 89.00$          
8 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Scooby Powered 22.772 1d-2 67.00$          

3 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 24.702 2d-1 45.00$          
13 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 25.474 2d-2 22.00$          
10 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 25.959
9 Abbie Gorham New Providence IA Chevy 26.809
1 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 27.171

11 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 28.153
6 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz 28.729
4 Grethcen Gorham New Providence IA Dutches 31.75
5 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 999.999
7 Cheyenne Lyman IA Roses Gray Roo 999.999

12 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 999.999
14 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 999.999

223.00$        

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |SUNDAY 11/16/19 | OPEN POLES
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